LMG600 precision power analyzers provide high-accuracy
power measurements for demanding test applications.
The dual-path architecture enables simultaneous wide-
band and narrowband analysis up to 10 MHz for reliable
results without aliasing effects. The analyzers can precisely
measure everything from very low power to complex
multi-phase and high-power systems with configurable
power channels and external sensors.

Power measurement with maximum bandwidth and simultaneous aliasing-free
harmonic analysis
Ordering information
Designation Type
Base units
Single channel power analyzer, 10 MHz LMG611-A
Single channel power analyzer, 500 kHz LMG611-B
Single channel power analyzer, 10 kHz LMG611-C
1 to 4 channel power analyzer LMG641
1 to 7 channel power analyzer LMG671
1 to 7 channel power analyzer,
for automated test equipment (ATE)
LMG671-ATE
Measurement modules
S channel L60-CH-S3
A channel L60-CH-A2
B channel L60-CH-B3
C channel L60-CH-C2
Voltage range extension to 1500 V,
for S channel
L60-CH-S-V
Process signal interface L6-OPT-PSI
Hardware options
DVI interface L6X1-DVI
CAN bus interface L6-OPT-CAN
Internal mass storage extension to 256 Gbyte L6X1-OPT-MSD
Software options
Star to delta conversion L6-OPT-SDC
LMG flicker meter, in line with EN 61000-4-15 L6-OPT-FLK
Harmonic analysis of V, I, P, Q and S L6-OPT-HRM
Sample value analysis module L6-OPT-SPV
Event triggering L6-OPT-EVT
Flicker CE compliance test software LT-CE-FLK
Harmonics CE compliance test software LT-CE-HRM
Standby power CE compliance test software LT-CE-STBY
Extras
2 × handles for LMG671/641/611, front L6X1-OPT-HDL2
4 × handles for LMG671/641 front and back L6X1-OPT-HDL4
19" rackmount kit for LMG671 L671-X-01
19" rackmount kit for LMG641 L641-X-01
Flexibility: power measurement channels
S channel A channel B channel C channel